

MEX No. 92/2021

Order dt.-18-05-2023

Today is fix for Payment.

OP is present by filing hazira.

Time petition has been filed on behalf of petitioner .

OP has filed an application praying for depositing Rs.2400/-

Prayer is allowed.

Judicial Cashier is directed to receive Rs.2400/- from the OP as maintenance .

After noteing the same in the relevent register and proper note on the ordersheet.

Fix 04-08-2023 for further payment.

J.M.2nd Court,Uluberia, Howrah