

Order Dt: 27-03-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Parties takes steps.

No payment.

Ld. P.O is transfered Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), 1st Court in charge.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 23-04-24 for Payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)