

M.EX -92/21

Order dt.23-04-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Parties file hazira.

OP files a petition stating that he has paid Rs. 4000/- to the petitioner today.

Petitioner files receipt of Rs. 4000/-.

Petitioner files an arrear petition from 27-09-22 to 26-09-23 as an amount of Rs 14400/-. copy served and kept with the case record.

To 21-05-24 for further Payment.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia