

M. Ex. 92/2021

Order Dt : 24-06-2024

Today is fixed for Payment.

Parties take steps.

Money receipt of **Rs. 4000/-** has been filed by the petitioner, let it be kept with the record.

Fix 24-07-2024 for Payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.