

M.EX -92/21

Order dt.24-09-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner is absent by time petition.O.P file hazira.

Heard,prayer is allowed.

To 29-1024 for Payment.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia