

Mex. 92/2021

Order Dt: 29-10-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

No payment by the OP.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 02-12-2024 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)